Locking of a Domain Name... - Attendance

Group Name: Locking of a Domain Name Subject to UDRP Proceedings

Effective Start Date; | 16APr-2012
MEETING DATES

Year-Month Week1 Week2 Week3 Week4 Week5 Meetings Held
2012-April 16 26 2
2012-May 3 10 17 24 31 5
2012-June 7 12 2
2012-July 19 1
2012-August 2 16 30 3
2012-September 13 27 2
2012-October 4 1
2012-November 8 15 22 27 4
2012-December 6 13 19 3
2013-January 10 31 2
2013-February 7 14 21 28 4
2013-March 7 14 2
2013-May 2 9 16 30 4
2013-June 6 13 20 27 4

Total Meeting Count To-Date... | 39

MEMBER ATTENDANCE

Represented Group:  RrSG

No. Name Notes Joined Resigned Regrets Meetings Attended Opportunities Percent
1 Laurie Anderson 8 39 26 39 67%
2 Michele Neylon Chair 13 39 26 39 67%
3 Jonathan Tenenbaum 3 39 11 39 28%
5 John Berryhill 3 1 39 5 36 14%
6 Volker Greimann 3 5 39 29 36 81%
7 Luc Seufer 3 4 39 27 36 75%

Group Summary Totals To-Date

Attendances Meeting Opportunities Percent

124 225 55%

Represented Group:  RySG

No. Name Notes Joined Resigned Regrets Meetings Attended Opportunities Percent

1 Barbara Knight 3 39 0 39 0%



2
3
4

Ken Stubbs 1
David Maher 3
Sheri Falco 5

Group Summary Totals To-Date

Attendances Meeting Opportunities Percent

22 110 20%

Represented Group: = NCSG

A W N P

Name Notes Joined Resigned

Victoria McEvedy

Joy Liddicoat

Andrii Paziuk

Hago Dafalla NCuC 3

Group Summary Totals To-Date

Attendances Meeting Opportunities Percent

36 153 24%

Represented Group: = ©SG

No.

o N o B~ W N P

Name Notes Joined Resigned

Fred Felman IPC
Randy Ferguson ' IPC
Lisa Garono IPC

Matt Schneller IPC

Celia Lerman BC 3
Gabriela Szlak CBUC 3
Zahid Jamil CBUC

Group Summary Totals To-Date

Attendances Meeting Opportunities Percent

111 267 42%

Represented Group: All Other

No.

Name Notes
Brian Beckham Individual
Yetunde Johnson Individual

WIPO - (Ty Gray as a stand in)
David Roach-Turner

Resigned 21 June 2013

Juan Manuel Rojas At-Large

18

Regrets

o g kW

Regrets

12
16

Joined

39
39
39

Meetings

39
39
39
39

Meetings

39
39
39
39
39
39
39

Resigned

39

15

Attended

4
0
3

29

Attended

1
17
28
28
17
20

0

Regrets

1

36
34

Opportunities

39
39
39
36

Opportunities

39
39
39
39
36
36
39

Meetings

39
39
39

39

0%
42%

21%

Percent

10%
0%
8%

81%

Percent
3%
44%
72%
72%
47%
56%
0%

Attended

9
1
28

15

Opportunities

36
36
39

34

Percent

25%
3%

72%

44%



5 Alan Greenberg At-Large
6 Kristine Dorrain NAF

7 Hong Xue ALAC

8 Faisal Shah Individual
9

Joanne Teng (21 June 13)  WIPO
Group Summary Totals To-Date

Attendances Meeting Opportunities

135 321

11

Percent

42%

39
39
39
39
39

34
24

23

34
28
39
36
39

100%
86%
0%
64%
3%



	Locking of a Domain Name... - Attendance

