## **Locking of a Domain Name... - Attendance**

Group Name:	Locking of a Domain Name Subject to UDRP Proceedings	
Effective Start Date:	16-Apr-2012	

## **MEETING DATES**

Year-Month	Week1	Week2	Week3	Week4	Week5	Meetings Held
2012-April			16	26		2
2012-May	3	10	17	24	31	5
2012-June		7	12			2
2012-July			19			1
2012-August	2		16		30	3
2012-September			13	27		2
2012-October	4					1
2012-November		8	15	22	27	4
2012-December		6	13	19		3
2013-January		10			31	2
2013-February		7	14	21	28	4
2013-March		7	14			2
2013-May	2	9	16		30	4
2013-June		6	13	20	27	4

Total Meeting Count To-Date... 39

## MEMBER ATTENDANCE

No.	Name	Notes	Joined	Resigned	Regrets	Meetings	Attended	Opportunities	Percent
1	Laurie Anderson				8	39	26	39	67%
2	Michele Neylon	Chair			13	39	26	39	67%
3	Jonathan Tenenbaum				3	39	11	39	28%
5	John Berryhill		3		1	39	5	36	14%
6	Volker Greimann		3		5	39	29	36	81%
7	Luc Seufer		3		4	39	27	36	75%

**Group Summary Totals To-Date** 

Attendances	Meeting Opportunities	Percent
124	225	55%

Represented Group: RySG

No.	Name	Notes	Joined	Resigned	Regrets	Meetings	Attended	Opportunities	Percent
1	Barbara Knight				3	39	0	39	0%

2	Ken Stubbs		1	5	39	0	1	0%
3	David Maher	3		18	39	15	36	42%
4	Sheri Falco	5			39	7	34	21%

**Group Summary Totals To-Date** 

Attendances	Meeting Opportunities	Percent
22	110	20%

Represented Group:

NCSG

No.	Name	Notes	Joined	Resigned	Regrets	Meetings	Attended	Opportunities	Percent
1	Victoria McEvedy				3	39	4	39	10%
2	Joy Liddicoat				1	39	0	39	0%
3	Andrii Paziuk				5	39	3	39	8%
4	Hago Dafalla	NCUC	3		6	39	29	36	81%

**Group Summary Totals To-Date** 

Attendances	Meeting Opportunities	Percent
36	153	24%

Represented Group:

CSG

No.	Name	Notes	Joined	Resigned	Regrets	Meetings	Attended	Opportunities	Percent
1	Fred Felman	IPC				39	1	39	3%
2	Randy Ferguson	IPC				39	17	39	44%
3	Lisa Garono	IPC			2	39	28	39	72%
4	Matt Schneller	IPC			6	39	28	39	72%
5	Celia Lerman	вс	3		12	39	17	36	47%
7	Gabriela Szlak	CBUC	3		16	39	20	36	56%
8	Zahid Jamil	CBUC				39	0	39	0%

**Group Summary Totals To-Date** 

Attendances	Meeting Opportunities	Percent
111	267	42%

**Represented Group:** 

All Other

No.	Name	Notes	Joined	Resigned	Regrets	Meetings	Attended	Opportunities	Percent
1	Brian Beckham	Individual	3		1	39	9	36	25%
2	Yetunde Johnson	Individual	3			39	1	36	3%
3	David Roach-Turner Resigned 21 June 2013	WIPO - (Ty Gray as a stand in)	3	39	6	39	28	39	72%
4	Juan Manuel Rojas	At-Large	5		5	39	15	34	44%

5	Alan Greenberg	At-Large	5	3	39	34	34	100%
6	Kristine Dorrain	NAF	11	3	39	24	28	86%
7	Hong Xue	ALAC			39	0	39	0%
8	Faisal Shah	Individual	3	8	39	23	36	64%
9	Joanne Teng (21 June 13)	WIPO			39	1	39	3%

**Group Summary Totals To-Date** 

Attendances	Meeting Opportunities	Percent	
135	321	42%	